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NSS LMTD FUTURITY 6

Playboys R Magic Chics Magic Potion Jennifer Sanford Jennifer Sanford 67 $49.47 71.5 $123.68 70 $74.21 208.5 $371.05 X X

Dancing Ms Freckles Dancing Boonlight Chad & Rachael Blaisdell Chad Blaisdell 68 $74.21 69 $61.84 71 $123.68 208 $222.63 X X

Peptos Wildflower Chex Be Pepto Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez 70 $123.68 69 $61.84 65 204 $148.42 X

Rappin Boonsmal Rapcat Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez 65 68 67 200 X

Jackies Nu Remedy Very Smart Remedy Millie Spratling Taylor Wakley 64 62.5 68 $49.47 194.5 X

Mates Stylish Rey Stylish Rey Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez 65 62.5 66 193.5 X

NSS LMTD DERBY 6

T Birds Flossie Gal Thunderbird 2002 Corinne Elser Corinne Elser 71 123.68$    71.5 $123.68 67 209.5 $371.05 X

This Cat Will Play This Cat Will Do Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez 69 61.84$      69.5 $49.47 68 49.47 206.5 $222.63 X

Cash Light My Fire PG Dry Fire Millie Spratling Millie Spratling 68 69 69 98.95 206 $148.42 X

Smokey Twist of Fate Twist of Docs Fate NV Doug & Pat Groves Doug Groves 69 61.84$      68 66 203 X

Dry San Pepper Dry Smart Crocker Casey Bieroth Casey Bieroth 60 70 $74.21 69 98.95 199 X

Hobbys Hotrodin Chic Colonels Hot Java NV Jess & Vicki Reid Jess Reid   DERBY 62 69 67 198 X

NSS  HACKAMORE CLASSES 2

Smart Teena Cash Very Smart Remedy Kyla Rianda Kyla Rianda 69 49.47 72 49.47 73 49.47 214 $148.42 X X

Little Mini May Mini Mac Command Jim Simpson Will Wakely 67 32.98 67.5 32.98 70 32.98 204.5 $98.95 X

NSS    HACKAMORE CLASSES 6

Mister Dual Pepinic Mister Dual Pep Kenneth Jones Todd Fitch 73 $123.68 74 $123.68 75 $123.68 222 $371.05 X X

Lenas Chex Doc Lenas Chex N Smart NV Tamara Casey Matt Hoekenga 69 72 $61.84 74 $74.21 215 $222.63 X

Darling Boon Boons Milliennium Gary Stark Gary Stark 71 $61.84 72 $61.84 71 214 $148.42 X X

Smokedakitty Catadance Lynn Cafferty Gary Stark 70 70.5 72 $49.47 212.5 X X

SG Time Zone One Time Pepto Jennifer Sanford/ Gale Hunt Flint Lee 71 $61.84 67.5 69 207.5 X X

Rabbits Mirror Image Dox White Rabbit NV Charlie & Frankie Amos Matt Mori 60 70.5 70 200.5 X X
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 NSS OPEN Futurity 14

Playboys R Magic Chics Magic Potion Jennifer Sanford Jennifer Sanford 69 71 $144.30 72 212 $692.63 X X

Pepnic Lil Cross Smart Little Pepinic Pamela Rutherford Dave Thacker 69 70.5 71 210.5 $519.47 X

Lil Bit of Betty Shiners Lena Doc Dean & Sharon Rhoads Flint Lee 69 67.5 73 $173.16 209.5 $259.74 X

Peptos Wildflower Chex Be Pepto Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez 67 68.5 74 $288.60 209.5 $259.74 X

TI Smokin Pepinic Smart Smokum Chic NV Kenneth Jones Todd Fitch 69 71 $144.30 69 209 X X

Sioux Windwalker A Shiner Named Sioux Dean & Sharon Rhoads Flint Lee 70 $57.72 66 72 $115.44 208 X

Shesa Stylish Farmer Stylish Rey Karen Olson Brad Bowlen 71 $173.16 70 67 208 X X

Jazzy Nic Nic It In the Bud Phil & Carmen Timmins Dave Thacker 68 68.5 70 206.5 X

Blue Boon Belle Dr Autumnator Tamara Casey Matt Hoekenga 68 65 71 204 X

Dunitwithmysliderson Starlight Shiner Debbi Otley Debbi Otley 66 65 67 198 X X

Rappin Boonsmal Rapcat Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez 60 65 66 191 X

Cats Party Mix Cats Merada Gale Hunt Flint Lee 72 $288.60 72.5 $288.60 0 144.5 X X

Miz Guns N Glory Fairlea Guns N Glory NV Gary & Lynne Zahigian Dave Thacker 70 $57.72 62 scr 132 X

Mates Stylish Rey Stylish Rey Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez scr scr scr scr

NSS Open Derby 11

Mister Dual Pepinic Mister Dual Pep Kenneth Jones Todd Fitch 73 $226.75 72 45.35 73 226.75 218 544.21 X

Smokedakitty Catadance Lynn Cafferty Gary Stark 72 $136.05 72 45.35 72 136.05 216 408.16 X

Lenas Chex Doc Lenas Chex N Smart NV Tamara Casey Matt Hoekenga 71.5 $90.70 71.5 70 213 272.11 X

Rabbits Mirror Image Dox White Rabbit NV Charlie & Frankie Amos Matt Mori 69 71 71 211 136.05 X

Little Dox Playgirl Dox White Rabbit NV Liz Younger Badasci Matt Hoekenga 67 68.5 71 90.7 206.5 X

Shady Lou Lena Shady Lil Starlight Brett & Italy Sheehan Matt Mori 68 65 67 200 X

SG Time Zone One Time Pepto Jennifer Sanford/ Gale Hunt Flint Lee 70 71.5 0 141.5 X

Cat Jack Cats Quixote Jack Mandy Madole Darrel Norcutt 70 71.5 68 209.5 X

Darling Boon Boons Milliennium Gary Stark Gary Stark 60 72.5 181.4 69 201.5 X

Colenas Just Boonin Bodee Boonsmal Julie Lingenfelter Darrel Norcutt 71 72.5 181.4 0 143.5 X

Dualin With VooDoo Mister Dual Pep Caleb Jantz Caleb Jantz 70 scr scr scr
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 NSS LIMITED BRIDLE 3

Hesa Pleasen Prize Smokums Prize Kyla Rianda Kyla Rianda 73 $61.84 71 $61.84 63 $61.84 207 $222.63 X X

Watch Me In Nickers Nic It In the Bud Kathleen Wood Anthony McClimon 62 $37.11 67.5 $37.11 0 $30.92 129.5 $148.42 X X

Freckles Are Magic Chics Magic Potion JR Marshall JR Marshall 60 $24.74 0 $24.74 0 $30.92 60 X X X X  

NSS 2-REIN / GREEN BRIDLE 2

Feathers N Lace Pretty Boy Boon Billie Filippini Brad Bowlen 73 49.47 68.5 49.47 67 49.47 208.5 148.42 X X X X

Diamond NIc Nic It In the Bud Sue Abel Flint Lee 70 32.98 65 32.98 66 32.98 201 98.95 X X

NSS Bridle Classes-OPEN 7

Sheza Shiny Chex Shine by the Bay Kenny Or Tammy Lee Flint Lee 71 $57.72 73 $144.30 74 $144.30 218 $432.89 X X

Fairlea Guns N Glory Silver Gun Gary & Lynne Zahigian Dave Thacker 73 $144.30 72.5 $86.58 71 216.5 $259.74 X

Feathers N Lace Pretty Boy Boon Billie Filippini Brad Bowlen 72 $86.58 71.5 $28.86 72.5 $57.72 216 $173.16 X X X X

IX Smart Starlight Dox White Rabbit NV Liz Younger Badasci Matt Hoekenga 69 71 73 $86.58 213 X X X

Genuine Rednic Nic It In the Bud Sandra & John R Friberg Sandra Friberg 69 71.5 $28.86 72 212.5 X X X

Kickback Nic Nic It In the Bud Taylor Wakley Taylor Wakley 70 0 0 70 X X X

Freckles Are Magic Chics Magic Potion JR Marshall JR Marshall 60 0 0 60 X X X X  

Champion Stallion - Mister Dual Pep

Champion Nv Stallion LENAS CHEX N SMART

High Scoring NV Bred 215 Lenas Chex Doc Matt Hoekenga
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NRCHA Open Bridle 5

Sheza Shiny Chex Shine by the Bay Kenny Or Tammy Lee Flint Lee 71 73 74 218 $387.50

Feathers N Lace Pretty Boy Boon Billie Filippini Brad Bowlen 72 71 72.5 215.5 $232.50

IX Smart Starlight Dox White Rabbit Liz Younger Badasci Matt Hoekenga 69 71 73 213 $155.00

Kickback Nic Nic It In the Bud Taylor Wakley Taylor Wakley 70 0 0 70

Freckles Are Magic Chics Magic Potion JR Marshall JR Marshall 60 0 0 60

NRCHA Limited Open Bridle 4

IX Smart Starlight Dox White Rabbit Liz Younger Badasci Matt Hoekenga 69 71 73 213 $312.00

Watch Me In Nickers Nic It In the Bud Kathleen Wood Anthony McClimon 62 67.5 0 129.5 $208.00

Kickback Nic Nic It In the Bud Millie Spratling Taylor Wakley 70 0 0 70

Freckles Are Magic Chics Magic Potion JR Marshall JR Marshall 60 0 0 60

NRCHA Non Pro Bridle 1

Genuine Rednic Nic It In the Bud Sandra Friberg Sandra Friberg 69 71.5 72 212.5 $205.00

NRCHA Novice Non Pro Bridle 4

Genuine Rednic Nic It In the Bud Sandra Friberg Sandra Friberg 69 71.5 72 212.5 $312.00

Twist of Docs Fate Doc O Lena Twist Gary Wines Rachel Wines 67 69.5 72 208.5 $208.00

Pleasen Prize Smokums Prize Kyla Rianda Kyla Rianda 73 71 63 207

Pokey Lena Cash Nu Cash Millie Spratling Millie Spratling 71 0 64 135

NRCHA Two Rein 3

Command O Lena SS Trickalena Dawn Pence Gary Stark 69 71 70 210 $249.00

Feathers N Lace Pretty Boy Boon Billie Filippini Brad Bowlen 73 68.5 67 208.5 $166.00

Diamond Nic Nic It In the Bud Sue Abel Flint Lee 70 65 66 201

NRCHA Open Hackamore

Mister Dual Pepinic Mister Dual Pep Kenneth Jone Todd Fitch 73 74 75 222 $387.50

Darling Boon Boons Milliennium Gary Stark Gary Stark 71 72 71 214 $232.50

Smokedakitty Catadance Lynn Cafferty Gary Stark 70 70.5 72 212.5 $155.00

SG Time Zone One Time Pepto Jennifer Sanford/Gale Hunt Flint Lee 71 67.5 69 207.5

Rabbits Mirror Image Dox White Rabbit Charles Amos Matt Mori 60 70.5 70 200.5

NRCHA Non Pro Hackamore 1

Smart Teena Cash Very Smart Remedy Kyla Rianda Kyla Rianda 69 72 73 214 $205.00

NRCHA LAE 3Yr Old Snaffle 6

TI Smokin Pepinic Smart Smokum Chic Kenneth Jone Todd Fitch 69 71 69 209 $440.00

Playboys R Magic Chics Magic Potion Jennifer Sanford  Jennifer Sanford 67 71.5 70 208.5 $264.00

Shesa Stylish Farmer Stylish Rey Karen Olson Brad Bowlen 71 70 67 208 $176.00

Dunitwithmysliderson Starlight Shiner Debbi Otley Debbi Otley 66 65 67 198

Cats Party Mix Cats Merada Jennifer Sanford/Gale Hunt Flint Lee 72 72.5 0 144.5

NRCHA $5K NON PRO LIMITED 2

Little Too Chexy Myrna Fisher Myrna Fisher 62 63 0 125

Hr More Time To Play Lynette Phillips Lynette Phillips 62 0 68 130 $310.00
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